LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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105 02.06-
105 02.06-
105 02.06-
105 02.06-
84 05.10-

77
7
7
77
62

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasol./G FWD

as (LPG)

01/07-
disc@ 260

LSOV, LS18, 01/07-

(K4M 690)
(K4M 694)
(K4M 696)
(K4M 697)
(K4M 698)

(K7M 718)

LS1S, LS1v,...
1.6 16V (LS09, LSOL, LSOM, LSOP, LSOV, LS18, 01/07-

LS1S, LS1v,...
1.6 16V (LS09, LSOL, LSOM, LSOP, LSOV, LS18, 01/07-

LS1S, LS1v,...
1.6 16V (LS09, LSOL, LSOM, LSOP, LSOV, LS18,

LS1S, LS1v.,...
1.6 16V (LS09, LSOL, LSOM, LSOP

LS1S, LS1v,...
1.6 BiFuel
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1.5 dCi (LS0J, LSOY) (K9K 790)
1.5 dCi (LSOK) (K9K 792)

1.5 dCi (LS04) (K9K 892)

1.5 dCi (LSOW) (K9K 796)

1.5 dCi (LS04) (K9K 892)

LOGAN EXPRESS (FS_) 10.07-
1.4 (K7J710)

1.6 MPI 85 (K7M 800)
1.6 (K7M 710)
1.6 LPG (K7M 818)

1.5 dCi (FSOK) (K9K 792)
1.5dCi (K9K 892)
1.5 dCi (FSOW) (K9K 796)
1.5dCi (K9K 892)

LOGAN MCV (KS_) 02.07-
1.4 (K7J710)

1.6 MPI1 85 (K7M 800)
1.6 (KSOB, KSOD, KSOF) (K7M 710)

1.6 16V (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M
690)

1.6 16V (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M
696)

1.6 16V (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M
697)

1.6 BiFuel (K7M 718)

1.6 BiFuel (K7M 710)

1.6 16V Hi-Flex (K4M 690)

1.5 dCi (KSOK) (K9K 792)
1.5 dCi (KS04) (K9K 892)
1.5 dCi (KSOW) (K9K 796)
1.5 dCi (KS04) (K9K 892)

SANDERO (B90) 06.08-
1.5dCi (K9K 892)

RENAULT TONDAR 90 (LSDAM) 11.04-
1.6 (K4M)

1.6 CNG

LARGUS (KSO_, RSO_, KSA_) 03.12-
1.6 (KSOY5, RSOY5) (K7M)

1.6 (KSOY5, RSOY5) (K4M)

LARGUS (FSO_, FSA_) 03.12-
1.6 (FS015) (K7M)

1.6 (FSOY5) (K4M)

VERITO 01.11-
1.4

1.5dCi

01/07- Diesel
01/07- Diesel
discd 260 Diesel
Diesel
discd 260 Diesel
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasol./G
as (LPG)
Diesel
vehicles without ABS Diesel
Diesel
vehicles without ABS Diesel
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
-11/08, vehicles with ABS Gasolina
-11/08, vehicles with ABS Gasolina
-11/08, vehicles with ABS Gasolina
Gasol./G
as (LPG)
vehicles with ABS Gasol./G
as (LPG)
Gasol./Et
anol
-11/08, vehicles with ABS Diesel
vehicles without ABS Diesel
-11/08, vehicles with ABS Diesel
vehicles without ABS Diesel
vehicles without ABS Diesel
IKCO
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS CNG
LADA
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
MAHINDRA
vehicles with ABS Gasolina
vehicles with ABS Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
RWD

1461
1461
1461
1461
1461

1390
1598
1598
1598

1461
1461
1461
1461

1390
1598
1598
1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

1461
1461
1461
1461

1461

1598
1598

1598

1598

1598
1598

1390
1461

48
50
55
63
65

55
62
64
62

50
55
63
65

65 09.05-

| |

68 01.06-12.12 g

75 05.10-12.12 g

86 09.07-12.11 g

88 05.10- -

Estate Van (Compact car-C
Segment)

75 03.09- -

84 05.10- =

87 03.09- =

84 05.10-12.12 g

68 03.09- -

75 05.10- =

86 03.09- =

88 05.10- -

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

55
62
64
77

77

77

62

64

77

50
55
63
65

65

77
77

62

77

62
77

75 02.07- .
84 05.10- -
87 02.07-06.13 g

105 02.07- -

105 02.07- -

105 02.07- -
84 05.10- -
87 11.08- -

105 11.09- -
68 02.07-

|
75 05.10-06.13 g
86 09.07-12.12 g

88 05.10- n
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)
88 05.10- -
Saloon ()
105 04.08- n

105 11.04-03.10 g

Estate Van (Compact car-C

Segment)
84 03.12- =
105 03.12- =

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
84 03.12- -

105 03.12- ™

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

56
48

76 01.11- -
66 01.11- -
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VERITO VIBE 06.13-

Diesel

MAHINDRA RENAULT

1.5dCi vehicles with ABS
LOGAN 04.07-

1.4 vehicles with ABS
1.4 CNG vehicles with ABS
1.6 CNG vehicles with ABS
1.6 CNG vehicles with ABS
15D vehicles with ABS
VERITO 03.11-

1.4 vehicles with ABS
15D vehicles with ABS
APRIO 07.08-

1.6

1.6

NP200 10.08-

1.6 vehicles with ABS
1.6 vehicles with ABS
1.5 dCi vehicles with ABS
LOGAN / TONDAR 90 (KS_) 04.07-

1.4 (K7J710)

1.6 (K7M 710)

1.6 (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M 690)

1.6 (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M 696)

1.6 (KSOL, KSOM, KSOP, KS1S) (K4M 697)

1.5dCi vehicles with ABS
1.5dCi (K9K 792)

1.5dCi (K9K 796) vehicles with ABS

1.5 dCi (KS04, KS1L)

LOGAN / TONDAR 90 (LS ) 09.04-
1.0 Hi-Flex

1.4 (K7J710)
1.6 (K7M 710)
1.6

1.6 Flex

1.6 Flex

1.6

1.6 (LSOL, LS09, LSOV, LSOP, LS18, LS1S,
LS1V, LS1Y,... (K4M 690)

1.6 (LSOL, LS09, LSOV, LSOP, LS18, LS1S,
LS1V, LS1Y,... (K4M 694)

1.6 (LSOL, LS09, LSOV, LSOP, LS18, LS1S,
LS1V, LS1Y,... (K4M 696)

1.6 (LSOL, LS09, LSOV, LSOP, LS18, LS1S,

LS1V, LS1Y,... (K4M 697)

1.6 (LSOL, LS09, LSOV, LSOP, LS18, LS1S,
LS1V, LS1Y,... (K4M 698)

1.6 Flex

1.6

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

NISSAN

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

1461

1390
1390
1598
1598
1461

1390
1461

1598
1598

1598
1598
1461

1390
1598
1598
1598
1598
1461
1461
1461
1461

998
1390
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

1598
1598

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

48

66

06.13-

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

55

| |
55 75 12.10- -
63 86 04.07- -
63 86 04.07- -
48 65 04.07- -

75

04.07-

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

56
48

76
65

03.11-
03.11-

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

64

87

10.09-

[
76 103 07.08- -

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
64 87 10.08- n
77 105 10.08- u
63 86 10.08- -

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

55

75

10.07-

| |
64 87 04.07- -
77 105 04.07- -
77 105 04.07- -
77 105 04.07- -
48 65 06.11- -
50 68 04.07- -
63 86 02.08-06.15 m
66 90 06.11-06.15 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

56 76 07.07- -
55 75 09.04- -
64 87 09.04- -
66 90 05.08- -
68 92 11.07- -
70 95 11.07-08.12 g
74 101 09.14- -
77 105 04.07-10.13 g
77 105 04.07-10.13 g
77 105 04.07-10.13 g
77 105 04.07-10.13 g
77 105 04.07-10.13 g
79 107 07.07-03.10 g
80 109 02.07- -
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1.6 Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 04.07-

[
1.6 Flex vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD = 1598 82 112 07.07- n
1.5dCi (K9K 700) vehicles with ABS Diesel FWD 1461 48 65 04.06-10.13 g
1.5dCi (K9K 790) vehicles with ABS Diesel FWD 1461 48 65 04.06-10.13 g
1.5dCi (K9K 794) vehicles with ABS Diesel FWD 1461 48 65 04.06-10.13 g
1.5dCi (K9K 792) Diesel FWD 1461 50 68 04.07- -
1.5dCi (K9K 796) Diesel FWD 1461 63 86 02.08-06.15 g
Estate Van (Compact car-C
LOGAN EXPRESS / TONDAR (US_) 04.07- Segment)
1.6 (K7M 710) Gasolina FWD 1598 64 87 04.07- u
1.5dCi (K9K 792) Diesel FWD 1461 50 68 04.07- ™



